Lab
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17
#17

Dato

22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kl 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kl 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kl 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(
22 april 2017 kI 9.0(

©® N O 0o W =

10
11
12
13
14
15
21
22
24
26
28
30
32
33
37
41
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
56
57
58
59
60

Deltager Klub

Rudi Iversen www.3600marathon.com
Per Foss Egedal Igbeklub

Johan Melin Klub 100 Marathon
Adam Dickmeiss

Mark Arnecke

Rene Gondan

Per Christoffersen
Peter Seider Greve Trim
Morten Harboe-J Hvalsg Lgbeklub
Rene hjorth Olsen

Maja marie Stremmen

Lise Friis Klub 100 marathon
Edgar Burgos

Erhard Filtenbor¢ SGAM

Peter Letting GreenlT ApS

Pernille Letting  GreenlT ApS

Kia Bagh Christe Frederikssund Triathlon Klub

Allan Hallin
Mette Borglund

Hvalsg Labeklub

Thine Melgaard

Nick Papageorge

Carina Hay Stripperlogen

Lene Toftemann Out-run Frederikssund
Sten Ejlersen

Kim Baunsgaar Klub Ejby

Zacharias Thunb Klub Ejby

Henriette Drabor Mogens Diciple
Maj-Britt filsg Mathiassen

Rasmus Agerlgv Herlev Tri & Motion
Sonja Ejlersen

Rikke Bay Lambi Out-Run Frederikssund
Mie Linneberg  Out-Run Frederikssund
Morten Jacobsen

Gitte Jensen

Henning Elsborg Herlev Tri & Motion
Jens Grgnbek

Helene Gjerlgv

Berit Speedy Thomassen

Distance
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10,55 km
Marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
10,55 km
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
10,55 km
10,55 km
10,55 km
10,55 km
10,55 km
1/2 marathon
1/2 marathon
10,55 km
1/2 marathon

Forventet tid
1:54:02
4:26:56
3:43:27
3:52:22
4:04:20
4:16:32
3:37:29
3:50:14
3:58:09
4:52:16
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1:58:18
2:00:34
2:27:35
2:27:35
1:48:00
2:17:55
1:48:09
1:14:29
1:03:00
1:32:00
0:52:06
1:02:00
1:48:04
1:28:31
1:17:36
2:33:50


http://www.3600marathon.com

